)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7244

Division: 16UB 1st EAST1

Date: saturday, February 18, 2023
Home: o7 (16U) NCFC Navy North

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: wRAL 21 -T

Time: 2:00

PM

Away: 07 (16U) NRFA Red

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
07 (16U) NCFC Navy North
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

CELL

07 (16U) NRFA Red

011
012
015
024
027
003
030
033
036
004
044
047
005
055
006
007
009
090

Name
Zein Sheobo

Goals Misconduct

Dawson Edwards

Tanner Belk

Braxton Merchant

Josue David Hernandez

Anthony Leonard

Brendan Rayworth

Jamison Seperack

Nathaniel Moore

Benjamin Scott

Mason Matkowsky

Joel Nichols
Mikael Rife
Kyle Hill
Joshua Buck
Connor Tew
David Flores

loannis Dubchak

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




