

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7244

Division: 16UB 1st EAST1 Field: WRAL 21 - T

Date: Saturday, February 18, 2023 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: 07 (16U) NCFC Navy North Away: 07 (16U) NRFA Red

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

07 (16U) NCFC Navy North

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

07 (16U) NRFA Red

No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct		No.	Name	Goals		Misco	nduct	
								011	Zein Sheobo				:	
								012	Dawson Edwards				:	
								015	Tanner Belk				:	
				:		:		024	Braxton Merchant		:		:	
								027	Josue David Hernandez				:	
								003	Anthony Leonard				:	
								030	Brendan Rayworth				:	
								033	Jamison Seperack				:	
								036	Nathaniel Moore				:	
								004	Benjamin Scott				:	
								044	Mason Matkowsky				:	
								047	Joel Nichols				:	
								005	Mikael Rife				:	
								055	Kyle Hill				:	
								006	Joshua Buck				:	
								007	Connor Tew				:	
								009	David Flores				:	
								090	Ioannis Dubchak				:	
													:	
													:	
													:	
													:	
													:	
													:	
							Γ							

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments